
Robertson County Special Services 

 

Parent Resource 

Please Note: 
We are not responsible for, nor endorse, the content of the web pages listed below. 

  

 Access Excellence Activities Collection (www.accessexcellence.org/AE/ATG/) 

 ADA Accessibility Guidelines (https://www.access-board.gov/index.php) 

 Apps for Students with Autism Spectrum Disorders (http://goo.gl/Tjbps) 

 Apps for Students with Autism Spectrum Disorders, Down Syndrome & Special Needs 

(http://touchautism.com/) 

 Autism Information for Staff (www.cesa7.k12.wi.us/sped/autism/index1.htm) 

 Autism and PDD SUpport Network (www.autism-pdd.net) 

 Autism Society of America (http://www.autism-society.org/) 

 Behavior Doctor (www.behaviordoctor.org) 

 Behavior Homepage (www.state.ky.us/agencies/behave/homepage.html) 

 Camp for All (www.campforall.org) 

 Camp Summitt (www.campsummittx.org) 

 Children's Association for Maximum Potential CAMP (http://campcamp.org) 

 Children’s Protective Services – CPS (https://www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Protection/) 

 City of Bryan (www.bryantx.gov) 

 City of College Station (www. cstx.gov) 

 Class Dojo (www.classdojo.com) 

 Community Resource Coordination Groups -CRCG (https://crcg.hhs.texas.gov/) 

 Council for Exceptional Children (www.cec.sped.org/pp/docs/CRSAnalysisofNewIDEAPL108-

446.pdf) 

 Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services – TRC (www.dars.state.tx.us) 

 Disability Law Resource Project (www.dlrp.org) 

 Discover - Health & Medicine (www.discovermagazine.com - autism research) 

 Dispute Resolution (www.directionservice.org/cadre/index.cfm) 

 Division TEACH (www.teacch.com) 

 Down Home Ranch Camp (www.downhomeranch.org) 

 ESC II Autism (http://autism.esc2.net) 

 ESC VI (www.esc6.net) 

 ESC XVIII Legal Framework (http://framework.esc18.net) 

 Education Place K-8 Reading/Language Arts, Math, Science, & Social 

Studies (www.eduplace.com/index.html) 

 Families for Effective Autism Treatment (www.feathouson.org) 

 Federal Resources for Educational Excellence (www.ed.gov/free/index.html) 

 Find Law (http://findlaw.com) 

 FLORIDA CENTER FOR READING RESEARCH (http://www.fcrr.org/) 

 Future Horizons (http://www.fhautism.com) 

 Highly Qualified Teachers 

(http://tea.texas.gov/About_TEA/Laws_and_Rules/NCLB_and_ESEA/Highly_Qualified_Teache
rs/Highly_Qualified_Teachers/) 

 Autism Society of Texas (http://www.texasautismsociety.org/) 

 Local Educational Agency Reports and Requirements 

(http://tea.texas.gov/Academics/Special_Student_Populations/Special_Education/Data_and_
Reports/Local_Educational_Agency_Reports_and_Requirements/) 

 IDEA Partnership (www.ideapartnership.org) 

 Incredible 5-Point Scale (www.5pointscale.com) 

 International Mosaic Down Syndrome Association (http://www.imdsa.org/) 

 Intervention Central (www.interventioncentral.org) 
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 Just 4 Kids (www.just4kids.org) 

 Kids Can Learn (www.allkidscanlearn.com) 

 Kid's Click (www.kidsclick.org) 

 KU Center For Research On Learning (http://nrcld.org) 

 National Center on Student Progress Monitoring 

(http://www.rti4success.org/sites/default/files/whatthismeans.pdf) 

 National Education Association (www.nea.org) 

 Network for Good (http://www.networkforgood.org) 

 Texas College and Career Readiness (http://www.txccrsc.org/) 

 Organization for Autism 

Research (http://www.reasearchautism.org/resources/reading/index.asp) 

 PBIS Maryland (www.pbismaryland.org) 

 PBIS World (www.pbisworld.com) 

 Polyxo.com "Teaching children with Autism" (www.polyxo.com/documents) 

 Positive Behavioral Interventions & Supports (www.pbis.org) 

 Project Unity (www.projectunitytx.org) 

 Round Rock PlayForAll - March 3, 2012 (http://www.roundrocktexas.gov/playforall) 

 Vocabulary Spelling City (www.spellingcity.com) 

 Intervention Central (www.interventioncentral.org/) 

 Special Education Dispute Resolution Processes (http://tea.texas.gov/index2.aspx?id=2147497560) 

 Special Olympics of Texas (www.sotx.org) 

 Student Assessment (http://www.tea.state.tx.us/student.assessment/) 

 TEA Student Assessment Testing Calendar (http://tea.texas.gov/student.assessment/calendars/) 

 Ten Things Every Child with Autism Wishes You Knew (https://www.autismspeaks.org/family-

services/tool-kits/100-day-kit/ten-things-every-child-autism-wishes-you-knew) 

 Ten Very Good iPad Math Apps for Elementary Students 

(http://www.educatorstechnology.com/2017/03/10-very-good-ipad-math-apps-for.html) 

 Texas Center for Disability Studies 

(http://tcds.edb.utexas.edu/documents/mhd0081_ut_family.pdf) 

 Texas Health Options (http://www.texashealthoptions.com) 

 MHMR Authority of the Brazos Valley (http://www.mhmrabv.org/locations) 

 Texas Education Agency General (www.tea.state.tx.us) 

 Texas Elk Camp (http://www.texaselkscamp.org) 

 Texas Legislature Online (www.capitol.state.tx.us/) 

 Texas Lions Camp (www.lionscamp.com) 

 Texas Occupational Therapy Association - Camps for Kids (www.tota.org/camps.html) 

 Texas Project First (http://www.texasprojectfirst.org/) 

 Texas Reading First Initiative (http://www.esc20.net/default.aspx?name=ci_elar.TRI) 

 Texas Register Archive (http://texinfo.library.unt.edu/texasregister/) 

 Tin Snips (www.tinsnips.org) 

 TrackStar (http://tracstar.4teachers.org/trackstar/index.jsp) 

 Vaughn Gross Center for Reading and Language Arts (http://texasreading.org/utcrla) 

 What Works Clearinghouse (www.ies.ed.gov/ncee/wwc/) 

 68 Things To Know About Children With Autism 
(http://www.huffingtonpost.com/2014/04/02/what-autism-is-what-it-is-not-
_n_5051597.html) 
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